Kajovska placatka - Kajov - 27.4.2025

14,5 km
Pofr. #Kat. Kat. St.cCis.
1. 1. C 260
2. 1. B 242
3. 1. A 226
4. 1. D 228
5. 2. B 270
6. 2. C 202
7. 2. D 253
8. 3. B 241
9. 3. C 283
10. 3. D 234
11. 2. A 280
12. 3. A 257
13. 4. C 248
14. 5. C 266
15. 4, B 235
16. 6. C 263
17. 5. B 227
18. 1. E 246
19. 6. B 239
20. 7. C 261
21. 8. C 264
22. 4. D 225
23. 1. MJ 249
24. 7. B 273
25. 5. D 265
26. 6. D 275
27. 9. C 256
28. 8. B 277
29. 0. B 259
30. 7. D 223
31 10. C 268
32. 10. B 254
33. 8 D 278
34. 2 E 222
35. 11 C 243
36. 3 E 231
37. 12 c 232
38. 1 H 272
39. 9 D 201
40. 10 D 245
41. 4 A 258
42. 11 D 252
43. 12. D 237
44. 4. E 271
45, 5. E 229
46. 2. MJ 230
47. 5. A 240
48. 6. E 218

Pfijmeni a jméno
Boubal Martin
Filip Jakub
Jenkner Lukas
Belfin Jiri
Stastny Jakub
Studenovsky Karel
Jificka Miroslav
Masak Ondrej
Zikmund Petr
Jezek Kamil
Simeéek David
Plza Marek
Kofensky Jan
Tichy Vaclav
Jezek Lukas
Ploner Robert
Vodicka Viktor
Tima Roman
Stejskal Marek
Masek Petr
Viktora Jan
Kratky Vladan
Korensky Jan
Vanék Jan

Krbec Tomas
Juran Karel

SGna Martin
Kudlak Tomas
Vesely Alexej
Batka Michael
Dvorak Jan
Fazekas Martin
Okruhlica Petr
Feferle FrantiSek
Mikulasek Michal
Klabouch Jan
Planicka Jaroslav
Hrdinova Anna
Vejtasa Libor
K¥iz Jiri

Fiira Dominik
Skoda Jan

Velek Karel
Morava Jan
Samek Oldfich
Samek Dominik
Kysel Adam
Homolka Jifi

RN Klub - team

1984 Leader Fox BM Cycling
1994 spectrumBike Racing
2003 spectrumBike Racing
1975 spectrumBike Racing
1989 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1983 pk sport

1972 cyklo Jifitka Litvinovice
1988 IDDQD Mannschaft

1983 cTw Cycling

1968 cK Kramolin

2005 cT1w Cycling

2005 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1980 cycling Academy Tabor
1978 LYKO KLUB Prachatice
1990 cK Kramolin

1977 RPR Rimov

1992 Diablo Sport Cesky Krumlov
1965 AcC Sparta Praha Cykloakademie
1993 Dinos TT

1982 vARTA

1978 Prodoli racing team

1973 cyklo Jititka

2008 cycling Academy Tabor
1994 Hrachovice

1969 Diablo Sport Cesky Krumlov
1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1983 Inter Cars C.B.

1993 Galaxy CykloSvec Fox
1992 Ceské Budéjovice

1971 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1979 spectrumBike Racing
1988 ¢k motorsport

1969 cKKV Praha

1961 spectrumBike Racing
1981 cK Kramolin

1959 Ac Sparta Cycling

1977 Diablo Sport Cesky Krumlov
2007 Sportraces Cycling Team
1974 Bohumilice

1968 cyklo Jititka

2002 Cisty Sport

1973 GS cyklo listebnice

1974 Husinec

1965 supy jedou

1964 Ceské Budgjovice

2008 Ceské Budgjovice

2005 Dinos TT

1961 Cesky Krumlov

Cas

00:19:00.60
00:19:06.31
00:19:12.71
00:19:23.22
00:20:01.79
00:20:03.45
00:20:18.46
00:20:18.78
00:20:27.26
00:20:36.27
00:20:41.88
00:20:53.35
00:20:56.99
00:21:02.07
00:21:03.74
00:21:18.81
00:21:21.64
00:21:28.85
00:21:29.26
00:21:29.78
00:21:45.20
00:21:48.32
00:21:51.49
00:21:56.05
00:21:56.52
00:22:00.36
00:22:01.56
00:22:06.22
00:22:08.07
00:22:10.11
00:22:28.16
00:22:28.68
00:22:36.36
00:22:44.01
00:23:13.18
00:23:13.93
00:23:19.56
00:23:26.36
00:23:44.07
00:23:55.74
00:24:04.02
00:24:14.52
00:24:15.10
00:24:21.58
00:24:25.87
00:24:45.72
00:24:46.72
00:25:08.39
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262
282
251
244
255
274
238
221
224
216
219
233

Foltova Helena
Mika Oldfich
Peltan Zdenék
KosSnar Josef
Vasta Jakub
Adamkova Dana
Studlar Jaroslav
Jahoda Vladimir
Kunes$ Lukas
Sejna Roman
Sustr Miloslav
Bursik Jan

1979 RPR Rimov

1975 Galaxy CykloSvec Fox

1959 cyklo Jititka
1964 vimperk

1990 Bikeshop Kanovnicka
1980 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov

1975 prachatice
1963 1T T4lin

1998 vsK Humanita Praha

1990 sck Asteria Dubi

1945 Ricohimpromat Tabor

1995 sck Asteria Dubi

00:25:48.05
00:25:59.73
00:26:03.39
00:26:36.51
00:26:47.82
00:26:50.83
00:27:07.72
00:27:37.49
00:30:09.79
00:35:51.01
00:36:57.64
00:38:16.70



